

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

16-17053

Date sent

07/06/2016

Subject

The Role of Social Workers in Mental Health Trusts

Details of enquiry

1. How many social workers working with adults do you employ?
2. How many social workers working with children do you employ?
3. How many social workers working with adults are seconded into your organisation from another organisation such as a local authority?
4. How many social workers working with children are seconded into your organisation from another organisation such as a local authority?
5. With which local authorities do you have formal partnership arrangements for employing social workers or having them seconded into your organisation?

Response Sent

1. How many social workers working with adults do you employ?
[There are 7 social workers working with adults. In addition, there are 3 social workers who work with young adults.](#)
2. How many social workers working with children do you employ?
[There are 34 social workers working with children and families](#)
3. How many social workers working with adults are seconded into your organisation from another organisation such as a local authority?
[None](#)
4. How many social workers working with children are seconded into your organisation from another organisation such as a local authority?
[We do currently have 2 social workers seconded from other organisations, the Camden Local Authority.](#)
5. With which local authorities do you have formal partnership arrangements for employing social workers or having them seconded into your organisation?
[We do have a formal agreement with the Camden Local Authority.](#)